You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Sunday Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 2723 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th May 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | “® | con [Lab | M'P | Male [Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1 [C2DE |London | RSt OF [MidIands |y, v 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 | 814 | 951 | 192 | 829 | 744 | 571 | 1323 | 1400 | 329 | 694 | 931 | 768 | 1552 | 1171 349 885 583 670 237
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't Knows and Wouldn't Votes]
Con 37 100 O 0 90 3 13 37 36 32 39 33 41 41 30 44 49 34 27 17
Lab 43 0 100 O 4 93 40 40 45 45 42 46 39 39 48 38 29 48 58 43
Lib Dem 9 0 0 100 1 1 38 9 8 8 10 8 9 10 7 10 9 8 9 7
Other 12 0 0 0 6 4 9 13 10 15 9 12 11 10 15 8 13 9 6 33
Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP 5 0 0 0 3 1 3 5 4 2 2 6 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 2
SNP /PCY 3 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 1 0 2 0 29
Green 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 2
BNP 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 5 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 1 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 7 0 0 0 2 1 3 7 7 13 11 4 4 5 9 6 8 8 6 5
Don't know 12 0 0 0 9 7 18 9 15 12 12 13 9 10 14 13 14 12 8 10
25-26  26-27
May May
Do you approve or disapprove of the Government's
record to date?
Approve 33 33 81 4 50 69 9 27 37 30 31 34 30 38 39 26 38 40 32 26 26
Disapprove 52 52 8 88 33 18 82 59 52 53 48 48 56 55 48 59 47 43 54 63 61
Don't know 15 14 10 8 16 12 9 14 12 17 21 19 14 7 14 15 15 17 14 11 13
19-20 26-27
May May
Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or badly
as Prime Minister?
Verywell 9 10 | 30 1 3 | 27 1 3 | 10 9 | 8 8 8 14 | 12 7 | 12 12 8 8 8
Fairly well 37 38 66 15 62 58 18 40 39 37 39 43 36 37 42 34 44 44 39 31 29
TOTAL WELL 46 48 9% 16 65 85 19 43 49 46 47 51 44 51 54 41 56 56 47 39 37
Fairly badly 29 27 | 3 43 25 | 10 40 33 | 25 28 | 28 26 27 27 | 26 28 | 23 23 28 31 32
Very badly 21 19 0 38 8 3 36 18 21 17 13 14 23 19 16 22 15 14 18 25 25
TOTAL BADLY 50 46 B 81 33 13 76 51 46 45 41 40 50 46 42 50 38 37 46 56 57
Don'tknow 5 6 | 1 3 3|2 4 5] 5 8 |11 o 5 3| 4 9 | 6 7 7 5 6
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th May 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | “P [con|Lab| P | Mate |Femate|18-24|25-30| 4050 60+ | ABC1 [Cc2DE|London | RESt OF |Midlands I 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 [ 814 [951] 192 [ 829|744 571 ] 1323 | 1400 [ 329 | 694 [ 931 [ 768 [ 1552 [ 1171 349 885 583 670 237
Unweighted Sample] 2723 | 802 ] 8831 205 | 832706 [ 609 | 1296 | 1427 | 187 | 659 [1050] 827 | 1794 [ 929 | 401 841 555 604 322
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think Ed Miliband is doing well or badly as leader
of the Labour party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think that Nick Clegg is doing well or badly as
leader of the Liberal Democrats?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think the Conservative and Liberal Democrat
coalition partners are working together well or badly?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th May 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | “® | con [Lab | Y'P | Male [Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1 [C2DE |London | RSt OF [MidIands |y, v 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 | 814 | 951 | 192 | 829 | 744 | 571 | 1323 | 1400 | 329 | 694 | 931 | 768 | 1552 | 1171 349 885 583 670 237
Unweighted Sample| 2723 | 802 | 883 | 205 | 832 | 706 | 609 | 1296 | 1427 | 187 | 659 | 1050 | 827 ] 1794 | 929 401 841 555 604 322
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think this coalition government is good or bad for
people like you?
Verygood 4 3 8 0 11 7 0 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 2
Fairly good 20 22 48 3 40 | 41 6 20 24 20 20 18 20 26 25 17 27 24 22 17 15
Fairly bad 26 26 18 33 23 22 31 32 23 28 17 27 28 26 27 25 22 26 27 28 24
Very bad 28 27 4 53 6 8 50 23 29 25 27 21 31 27 23 32 26 20 26 36 33
Won't make much difference either way 17 16 18 9 14 | 18 11 16 16 17 20 20 14 14 17 15 15 19 14 13 21
Don'tknow 5 6 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 7 11 9 4 3 4 8 5 7 7 4 4

Do you think the coalition government is managing the
economy well or badly?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly 29

26
Very badly 24

Don'tknow 9

In your opinion how good or bad is the state of Britain's
economy at the moment?

Very good
Quite good

Neither good nor bad 17
Quite bad 50 48
Verybad 25

21
46 47 53 46 50
24

Don't know
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Fieldwork: 26th - 27th May 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | “® | con [Lab | Y'P | Male [Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1 [C2DE |London | RSt OF [MidIands |y, v 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 | 814 | 951 | 192 | 829 | 744 | 571 | 1323 | 1400 | 329 | 694 | 931 | 768 | 1552 | 1171 349 885 583 670 237
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12 months?
Get a lot better 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 2
Get a little better 10 9 14 6 15 12 6 10 11 7 16 18 5 3 11 7 10 10 7 10 9
TOTAL BETTER 11 11 16 8 17 14 7 11 13 8 21 19 6 3 13 8 12 12 8 11 11
Stay about the same 29 32 41 25 36 37 26 32 31 33 36 36 30 29 33 31 35 34 33 30 27
Get a little worse 38 35 33 39 36 34 39 36 33 36 21 28 35 46 37 32 32 33 36 35 39
Getalotworse 18 18 8 26 10 13 24 18 18 18 11 11 26 19 14 23 15 17 17 22 18
TOTAL WORSE 56 53 41 65 46 47 63 54 51 54 32 39 61 65 51 B5 47 50 53 57 57
Don'tknow 4 4 | 2 2 1|2 3 3| 4 5 |11 6 2 2| 3 6 | 5 4 5 2 6
How well or badly do you think David Cameron has
responded to the situation in Libya?
Very well 6 6 16 2 3 13 1 5 7 5 5 5 5 9 7 5 7 8 4 6 4
Fairly well 36 37 50 31 48 47 33 35 40 34 42 37 37 35 40 33 34 39 39 33 37
TOTAL WELL 42 43 66 33 51 60 34 40 47 39 47 42 42 44 47 38 41 47 43 39 41
Fairly badly 25 23 16 30 20 18 29 24 25 21 23 21 23 24 23 22 27 18 23 26 26
Very badly 14 13 3 18 10 5 16 15 16 10 7 10 16 15 12 15 12 13 11 14 17
TOTAL BADLY 39 36 19 48 30 23 45 39 41 31 30 31 39 39 25 37 39 31 34 40 43
Don'tknow 20 21 | 16 19 18|17 20 21| 12 30 | 24 27 19 17| 19 25| 21 21 23 22 16
19-20 26-27
May May
Do you think Britain, France, the US and other countries
are right or wrong to take military action in Libya?
Right 40 42 54 39 48 50 41 39 49 34 48 40 41 41 45 37 40 44 36 42 46
Wrong 39 36 27 40 36 29 36 42 37 34 22 33 38 41 35 37 35 35 38 35 33
Don'tknow 21 23 19 22 16 20 23 20 13 32 30 27 21 19 20 27 25 21 25 23 20
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | “® | con [Lab | Y'P | Male [Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1 [C2DE |London | RSt OF [MidIands |y, v 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 | 814 | 951 | 192 | 829 | 744 [ 571 | 1323 | 1400 | 329 | 694 | 931 | 768 | 1552 [ 1171 | 349 885 583 670 237
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Overall do you think the coalition's military action in
Libyais going well or badly?
Verywell 2 2 | 3 2 2 | 3 2 2 | 2 2 | 3 2 2 2 | 2 2 | 3 2 1 2 1
Fairly well 33 33 46 28 37 | 43 31 29 41 26 38 30 34 34 35 31 30 36 34 32 31
TOTAL WELL 35 35 49 30 39 46 33 31 43 28 41 32 36 36 37 8 8 38 25 34 32
Fairly badly 29 30 | 25 33 29 | 25 33 34 | 31 29 | 25 25 31 35 | 31 28 | 30 30 27 29 35
Very badly 10 9 4 12 7 5 9 11 11 8 7 8 10 10 8 11 11 8 10 10 7
TOTAL BADLY 39 39 29 45 36 30 42 45 42 37 32 33 41 45 39 39 41 38 37 39 42
Don'tknow 26 26 | 22 24 25|23 25 24| 15 36 | 28 3 23 20| 23 20| 27 24 28 26 26
Do you think Britain should or should not increase our
military involvement in Libya in order to remove Colonel
Gadaffi?
Should 24 31 23 22|30 23 20 29 18 25 20 24 25 25 22 22 25 20 24 25
Should not 56 52 57 58 | 54 56 60 57 54 50 51 58 59 57 54 57 55 55 57 56
Don't know 21 16 20 20| 16 21 20 14 28 25 29 18 16 18 24 22 20 25 19 19
How long do you believe the allies should be prepared to
continue to give military support to the rebels in Libya?
Should stop immediately 20 12 23 20| 15 19 23 22 18 12 16 22 23 17 22 18 21 19 21 17
Up to a month 6 8 5 5 7 6 4 5 7 7 6 4 6 6 5 8 4 7 6 5
Up to three months 12 13 12 9 13 12 10 12 11 16 13 10 10 12 11 9 14 11 10 11
Up to six months 8 10 8 8 0 9 6 9 7 6 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 11 7 9
Up to a year 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 5 7
For as long as it takes to resolve the crisis in Libya 30 37 30 36 |34 29 33 36 24 32 27 32 30 32 27 32 32 26 30 32
Don't know 21 16 19 18 | 17 22 20 11 30 20 27 19 18 19 23 23 19 22 22 19
Some people have suggested that one possible solution
to the crisis in Libya would be a partitioned state, with
Gaddafi remaining in power in the West of the country
while the rebels formed a new country in the East. Do you
think this would be an acceptable or unacceptable
solution to the crisis?
Acceptable 14 13 12 23 13 11 16 15 12 16 13 14 12 15 12 14 14 14 12 14
Unacceptable 59 65 61 57 | 63 62 58 65 53 57 53 61 63 60 58 60 59 56 60 61
Don't know 28 22 27 20 24 27 27 20 35 27 33 25 25 25 31 26 26 31 28 25
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con |Lab| P |con|Lab| P | Male |Femate|18-24|25-39|40-50| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London |RESt OFMidlands | i Iscotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 | 814 | 951 | 192 | 829 | 744 | 571 | 1323 | 1400 | 329 | 694 | 931 | 768 | 1552 | 1171 349 885 583 670 237
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Barack Obama and David Cameron have re-iterated their
determination to take action against dictators. Which of
the following best reflects your view?

Britain should be prepared to take military action against
dictators who are a threat to their own people or others, even it 32 38 32 40| 36 32 32 36 28 42 33 33 26 34 28 32 34 29 31 35
they do not pose a direct threat to Britain

Britain should only take miliary action against dictators whc

pose a direct threat to Britain, no matter what they do in theil 44 47 42 40 | 47 42 46 46 42 33 39 44 54 43 46 40 44 46 46 42
own counties

Neither 10 6 12 13 8 13 11 9 11 6 10 11 11 11 9 13 9 8 11 12

Don't know 14 9 14 7 9 14 12 8 19 18 19 13 9 12 16 15 14 17 12 11

Do you believe Britain's "special relationship" with the
USA is agood or a bad thing for Britain?

A good thing 48 65 47 43 [ 61 47 43 53 44 50 47 49 48 50 45 50 49 48 48 42
A bad thing 9 5 9 9 5 9 10 9 9 13 12 7 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 11
There is no "special relationship" with the USA 30 22 32 3|26 32 33 30 30 19 27 34 34 30 30 29 29 29 32 35
Not sure 13 8 12 12 7 12 14 8 17 18 15 10 12 11 15 12 13 14 12 12
20-21  26-27
June May
2005 2011

Should Britain seek to have a stronger relationship with
the European Union or with the United States?

Europe 22 13 7 18 27 6 17 19 15 12 18 15 12 12 16 10 14 12 14 12 22
United States 15 21 34 16 10 ( 32 16 13 25 16 17 20 22 22 21 21 22 23 18 22 14
Both equally 48 46 45 50 50 | 44 50 52 43 48 46 42 49 45 47 44 45 45 47 46 49
Neither 11 13 11 1 9 13 11 11 11 14 8 11 13 15 11 14 13 14 12 12 11
Don'tknow 4 7 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 10 11 12 5 5 5 10 7 7 9 8 4

6 © 2011 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com



You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th May 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | “® | con [Lab | Y'P | Male [Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1 [C2DE |London | RSt OF [MidIands |y, v 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 | 814 | 951 | 192 | 829 | 744 [ 571 | 1323 | 1400 | 329 | 694 | 931 | 768 | 1552 [ 1171 | 349 885 583 670 237
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
As you may know, the footballer Ryan Giggs had
previously taken out an injunction preventing the media
from identifying him as having had an affair with Imogen
Thomas, a former Big Brother contestant. The injunction
was broken by John Hemming MP, who named Giggs as
the footballer concerned in the House of Commons,
allowing the media to publish his name.
Do you think John Hemming was right or wrong to break
the injunction?
Right 63 67 65 56 | 68 63 62 63 62 56 60 65 66 63 62 58 63 61 66 63
Wrong 23 23 25 30| 23 27 25 26 21 27 23 23 23 26 20 26 24 20 24 25
Don't know 14 10 10 14| 10 10 13 11 16 17 17 12 12 11 18 16 14 19 9 12
Prior to Mr Hemming breaking the injunction people had
already named Ryan Giggs as the footballer in question
on the social media website Twitter.
Generally speaking, do you think it is justified or
unjustified to take legal action against people who break
injunctions on Twitter?
Justified 18 18 17 25| 18 18 22 21 16 22 17 17 19 21 15 21 17 19 17 18
Unjustified 61 65 64 57 | 64 61 59 64 59 58 64 62 59 61 61 57 61 57 66 66
Not sure 20 17 18 18 | 18 21 20 15 25 19 19 21 22 18 24 21 22 23 17 16
Do you think Twitter itself should or should not co-
operate with any investigation into people breaking
injunctions by providing the details of anonymous users
who break injunctions?
Twitter should release the details of people who break 25 | 27 23 20| 26 24 27| 28 22 | 26 25 24 25| 27 22 27 26 23 24 25
injunctions to the authorities
Twitter should not release the det.allls of _the people who br(_eak 55 55 59 50| 55 57 54 57 53 55 54 56 54 56 53 50 53 53 59 58
injunctions to the authorities
Not sure 21 18 18 21| 19 18 20 15 26 20 22 20 21 17 25 23 21 24 17 17
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con |Lab| P |con|Lab| P | Male |Femate|18-24|25-39|40-50| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London |RESt OFMidlands | i Iscotiand
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think judges and the courts have gone too far in
protecting the privacy of people in the public eye, not far
enough, or have they got the balance about right?
Too far 72 80 71 69 |8 70 72 72 71 55 69 76 76 74 69 68 72 70 75 74
Not far enough 7 7 9 6 5 10 6 9 6 13 7 6 7 7 7 12 7 6 8 7
Have got the balance about right 10 8 12 14 8 11 12 10 11 14 10 10 9 10 10 11 10 12 8 9
Don't know 11 5 8 11 5 9 10 9 12 18 13 9 8 9 14 10 11 13 9 9

Which of the following best reflects your view?
The freedom of the press to report matters it thinks are of
interest to the public should be more important than protecting 53 50 53 48 | 59 51 53 57 50 40 48 57 59 53 54 51 53 55 52 56
the privacy of people in the public eye

People in the public eye should have a right to keep theit

private lives secret, even if this restricts the freedom of press 21 19 21 30| 19 23 23 21 21 32 23 18 18 23 18 25 20 20 21 21
to report matters it thinks are of interest to the public

Neither 18 17 19 15| 18 18 18 15 21 17 19 18 18 18 18 20 19 15 20 16

Don't know 8 5 7 6 4 8 7 7 8 11 10 7 5 6 10 4 9 10 7 7

Do you think the government should change the law to
protect the freedom of the press, to protect people's
privacy, or should it be left as it is?

The government should change the law to give the freedgm of 35 s 32 33| 41 31 35 M 30 31 34 35 39 37 34 34 37 34 36 34
the press precedence over the right to privacy

The government should change the law to give a right tc 15 |13 16 19|13 17 16| 17 13 |20 16 14 12| 16 13 | 20 14 14 15 13
privacy precedence over the freedom of the press

The government should leave the law as it is 27 28 30 30| 28 28 28 24 29 20 26 28 28 26 28 25 25 27 29 27

Not sure 23 18 22 18| 18 25 21 18 28 28 25 22 20 21 26 21 24 25 20 26
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | “® | con [Lab | Y'P | Male [Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1 [C2DE |London | RSt OF [MidIands |y, v 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2723 | 814 | 951 | 192 | 829 | 744 [ 571 | 1323 | 1400 | 329 | 694 | 931 | 768 | 1552 [ 1171 | 349 885 583 670 237
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In the United States the US constitution guarantees
freedom of speech, with the result that media and
newspapers in the USA have greater freedom to publish
stories, injunctions like those seen here are not possible,
and that it is much more difficult to sue someone for libel.
Would you support or oppose a similar guarantee being
put into British law?
Support 59 70 57 50| 70 55 58 63 55 47 52 62 67 60 58 57 60 56 60 63
Oppose 16 14 19 24 13 21 16 20 13 26 18 14 13 17 15 20 14 15 18 15
Don't know 25 16 24 25 18 25 26 17 32 27 29 24 20 23 26 23 25 29 22 22
Several injunctions have been taken out to stop the media
reporting stories about people in the public eye having
affairs or cheating on their spouses. Do you think it is or
is not a legitimate news story to expose someone in the
public eye for cheating on their spouse?
Itis always a legitimate news story to report people in the 29 |32 20 21|38 28 23| 3 27 |18 24 31 34| 28 20| 24 29 27 34 20
public eye for having affairs or cheating on their spouse
Itis sometimes a legitimate news story to report people in the 43 | 47 45 49 | 45 44 51| 43 44 | 45 44 a4 42| a6 40 | 43 44 43 42 48
public eye for having affairs or cheating on their spouse
It is never a legitimate news story to report people in the public
: h : ) 17 14 16 23| 16 17 18 16 18 18 16 16 17 17 16 22 16 16 15 19
eye having affairs or cheating on their spouse
Not sure 11 7 10 7 7 11 8 10 12 19 15 9 7 9 15 11 11 14 9 13
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Look at the list of people and professions below. In each
case, imagine a person in that role had been unfaithful to
their spouse, do you think it would be legitimate for the
media to report this, or do you think they should be
entitled to keep the matter private?
A top professional footballer
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 59 65 61 47 | 66 58 53 58 59 50 54 60 65 59 59 56 59 59 63 51
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 28 25 29 40| 23 30 33 29 27 33 28 28 26 29 26 29 29 24 28 33
Not sure 13 10 10 14| 10 12 14 13 14 18 18 12 9 12 15 14 13 18 9 15
A senior executive of a major corporation
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 58 64 61 53 | 65 58 57 59 58 48 54 60 64 58 60 56 59 56 61 57
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 27 26 28 37|25 30 29 28 27 32 28 27 25 31 23 29 28 25 28 28
Not sure 14 10 11 10| 11 12 13 13 15 20 18 12 11 12 17 15 13 19 10 15
A senior politician
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 71 77 73 64 | 77 73 70 73 70 61 65 75 77 72 70 68 72 68 76 69
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 17 15 18 25| 15 17 18 16 18 23 18 16 16 18 16 21 18 16 17 17
Not sure 11 7 9 12 8 10 12 10 12 17 16 8 8 10 13 11 11 16 8 14
A backbench politician
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 65 69 67 55| 71 66 63 66 63 53 59 69 69 64 65 63 65 60 69 62
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 23 22 24 33|19 23 25 22 24 29 24 20 22 25 20 26 23 22 22 20
Not sure 13 10 10 12| 10 11 12 12 13 18 17 11 9 11 15 11 12 18 9 17
A well known actor
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 56 62 58 44 | 63 57 49 56 55 46 54 57 60 55 56 54 56 55 60 48
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 31 28 32 43 | 27 32 37 32 31 35 29 32 31 33 29 32 32 29 31 37
Not sure 13 10 10 12| 10 11 14 12 14 19 17 11 10 12 14 15 13 17 9 15
A television presenter
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 55 61 59 41 | 62 57 48 56 54 45 53 56 61 55 56 55 54 54 61 a7
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 31 28 31 44 | 27 31 37 30 31 36 28 31 30 33 28 31 32 28 30 37
Not sure 14 1 11 14| 11 12 15 13 15 18 19 13 9 12 16 14 14 18 10 16
A former reality TV star
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 51 57 54 40 | 57 53 46 51 51 42 48 51 58 52 50 48 51 49 57 48
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 34 32 35 47 |31 3 39 35 33 38 34 36 31 36 32 38 34 34 33 36
Not sure 14 12 10 13| 12 12 15 13 16 20 18 13 11 12 17 14 15 17 10 16
A local clergyman
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 64 69 63 58 | 71 63 62 65 62 48 59 67 70 64 63 63 64 62 66 60
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 23 22 25 28|21 24 25 23 24 31 23 22 22 24 22 24 24 20 25 22
Not sure 13 8 11 14 8 13 13 12 14 21 17 11 9 11 15 13 12 18 9 18
A local councillor
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 62 68 64 54 |69 61 61 64 61 49 59 66 67 62 63 59 63 59 67 61
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 25 23 26 34 |22 26 27 23 26 32 24 23 24 27 22 28 25 23 25 23
Not sure 13 9 10 11 ] 10 12 12 13 13 19 17 11 9 12 15 12 13 18 8 16
A normal member of the public
Would be legitimate for the press to report it 30 34 31 24|33 31 25 31 29 21 32 30 32 30 30 30 29 29 35 21
Should be entitled to keep the matter private 57 56 59 65| 56 57 62 57 56 61 50 59 57 58 55 55 59 52 55 63
Not sure 13 1 10 11| 11 12 13 12 14 18 17 11 11 12 15 15 12 18 9 16
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Whether or not you think legislation protecting people's
privacy would be desirable, do you think it would or
would not be workable with today's technology?
The internet and social media mean that prlvacy_leg|slat!on 67 71 66 671 71 64 71 69 65 61 65 68 70 68 65 62 68 63 68 72
would not be workable in practice
If drawn up correctly a privacy law cquld be workable', even or 20 21 20 25 | 21 22 17 21 19 22 19 21 18 21 18 o5 19 20 20 16
the internet and social media
Not sure 13 8 13 8 8 14 12 10 16 17 16 11 12 11 17 14 13 17 12 12

Which of the following best reflects your view?
The increased use of injunctions risks creating a society
where only a select group of people know what is going on 50 54 51 45 | 55 50 51 55 46 40 48 53 54 53 a7 44 51 49 54 49
while the general public aren't allowed to see the trutk

Most of the time injunctions only prevent stories that are

gossip or not of real public interest - the really important things 33 35 33 38|34 3 34 31 36 33 31 34 35 35 32 37 35 31 32 33
will always end up being reported for all to see

Neither 8 5 8 11 5 8 7 6 9 10 8 7 7 6 9 10 7 7 7 9

Don't know 9 6 7 6 6 8 8 9 9 17 12 7 5 7 12 9 8 13 7 9

On a different subject

Do you think the low rainful Britain has experienced this
year is or is not a result of climate change?

Is probably a result of climate change 29 23 34 42 | 26 31 34 27 31 33 29 29 29 29 30 32 30 26 29 32
Is probably not a result of climate change 52 65 47 37 | 62 47 46 55 48 40 47 56 56 53 50 a7 52 53 55 45
Don't know 19 12 20 20| 12 22 20 18 20 27 24 16 15 18 20 22 18 21 16 23

Would you support or oppose introducing water meters
to all households?

Support 45 54 42 57 [ 53 39 53 46 45 33 44 45 52 50 38 46 53 46 41 22
Oppose 39 33 44 28 | 34 46 32 40 38 41 38 43 35 35 44 36 32 38 44 60
Don't know 16 13 15 15| 13 15 15 14 18 26 19 13 13 15 17 18 15 16 15 18
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From what you have read or heard about the issue, do
you think the water companies are doing a good or bad
job in reducing the amount of water lost in leaks?
A very good job 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 2
A fairly good job 19 21 20 22|20 20 20 21 18 15 18 19 22 18 20 18 21 19 19 16
TOTAL GOOD JOB 21 23 22 24 22 21 21 23 19 16 21 21 23 20 21 21 22 20 21 18
A fairly bad job 37 42 36 42 | 42 37 39 37 37 27 29 41 45 39 35 37 37 39 38 31
A very bad job 19 20 19 14 | 21 18 19 22 16 13 17 23 20 18 20 18 21 17 20 16
TOTAL BAD JOB 56 62 55 56 63 55 58 59 B8 40 46 64 65 57 B5 B5 58 56 58 47
Don't know 23 | 16 24 20| 15 25 21| 18 28 | 43 33 16 13| 22 23| 24 20 24 21 34
Moving on...
Generally speaking, do you think that the FIFA (the body
that organises world football) probably is or probably is
not corrupt?
Probably is corrupt 84 88 84 86 |8 82 86 90 78 81 78 87 86 87 80 84 84 79 87 82
Probably is not corrupt 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 3 4 7 4 4
Not sure 12 7 11 10 7 13 11 6 17 15 15 9 11 9 15 13 12 14 9 14
From what you have seen or heard, do you believe the
contests to decide who should host the 2018 and 2022
World Cups were clean and fair or corrupt?
Clean and fair 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 2 1 3 3 4 4 2 2 3
Corrupt 75 83 76 74|18 75 75 85 65 64 72 80 76 78 71 73 74 72 81 68
Not sure 22 14 21 25| 15 22 22 12 32 32 24 17 23 19 26 23 22 26 17 29
Do you think the contests to decide the hosts of the 2018
and 2022 World Cups should or should not be re-run?
Should be re-run 50 54 52 47 | 54 52 47 57 42 44 42 52 56 48 52 50 50 48 55 40
Should not be re-run 23 24 23 22|25 23 26 27 20 25 28 25 17 27 19 23 22 25 23 29
Don't know 27 22 24 31|21 25 27 16 37 31 30 23 27 25 30 27 29 28 22 31
Do you think the current head of FIFA, Sepp Blatter,
should or should not step down?
Should step down 65 74 64 68| 74 64 63 79 50 49 57 71 71 66 62 65 64 62 70 56
Should not step down 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 10 6 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 9
Not sure 31 23 32 28| 23 32 33 16 46 41 38 26 28 30 34 32 32 33 26 35
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You

What the world thinks

YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and
unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by
newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no. Weighted no.
Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 71 169
Male 25 to 39 273 349
Male 40 to 59 500 460
Male 60 + 452 346
Female 18 to 24 116 161
Female 25 to 39 386 346
Female 40 to 59 550 471
Female 60 + 375 422
Region
North England 604 670
Midlands 410 447
East England 224 261
London 401 349
South England 617 624
Wales 145 136
Scotland 322 237
Social Grade
AB 1018 762
C1 776 790
C2 405 572
DE 524 599
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 552 408
Sun / Star 325 585
Mirror / Record 196 422
Guardian / Independent 196 82
FT / Times / Telegraph 259 231
Other Paper 340 313
No Paper 855 681
Political Party Identification
Labour 854 885
Conservative 753 776
Liberal Democrat 305 327
Others 177 82
None/ DK 634 654

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
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